
Municipal Building Energy Benchmarking Report - 2018
Comparison between baseline year of 2014 and current year 2018

Property Id Property Name Year Ending
Indirect GHG Emissions 

(Metric Tons CO2e)

Direct GHG Emissions 

(Metric Tons CO2e)

Total GHG Emissions (Metric 

Tons CO2e)

5691831 City Hall 12/31/2018 15.4 45.2 60.5

5691831 City Hall 12/31/2014 15.2 50.5 65.7

5692055 Police Station 12/31/2018 24.5 53.2 77.6

5692055 Police Station 12/31/2014 27 62 89

5692400 Rec Complex 1/31/2018 43.9 106.3 150.2

5692400 Rec Complex 12/31/2014 46.9 45.6 92.5

5692466 Water Treatment Plant 12/31/2018 231 88.2 319.2

5692466 Water Treatment Plant 12/31/2014 199.1 99.7 298.8

5692512

Nester Hose Hook and 

Ladder 12/31/2018 16.5 32.6 49.1

5692512

Nester Hose Hook and 

Ladder 12/31/2014 14.9 31.7 46.6

5693161

Wastewater Treatment 

Plant 12/31/2018 250.9 102.2 353.2

5693161

Wastewater Treatment 

Plant 12/31/2014 315.6 10.7 326.3

5693211 Highway Department 12/31/2018 13.8 150.6 164.4

5693211 Highway Department 12/31/2014 16.1 126.8 142.9


